Inventory Available
110 Film Stock Number Special Notes
Canon CanoScan 8400/8600/8800/8900/9000/9950 and Mark II
110-C
Epson V700/750/800/850 110-E 800 & 850 use requires film area guide
Epson Perfection 4990 110-4990 Requires Film Area Guide
Epson Perfection V550/V600 110-550
Epson Perfection 3170 110-3170

Epson Perfection 3170 126-3170
Epson Perfection 4180 126-4180
Epson Perfection V100/200/300/330/370 film scanners 126-100
Epson Stylus RX500/RX600 scanners 126-RX500
Epson Perfection 2450 Scanner 126-2450
Epson Perfection 4870 Scanner 126-4870
Epson Perfection V500 and 4490 Film Scanners 126-500
Jumbl 22MP & ION PIC2SD Scanners 126-ION See Note "C"
Plustek Opticfilm film scanners 126-Plustek See Note "B" for supported models
Reflecta 7200/ProScan 10T/Pacific Image PrimeFilm 7200U 126-Reflecta Does not require cutting strips
Vupoint film and slide converters/scanners 126-Vupoint Does not require cutting strips
APS Film Stock Number Special Notes
Canon CanoScan 8400/8600/8800/8900/9000/9950 and Mark II
APS-C
Epson V700/750/800/850 APS-E 800 & 850 use requires film area guide
Epson Perfection 4990 APS-4990 Requires Film Area Guide
Epson Perfection V550/V600 APS-550
Epson Perfection 3170 APS-3170
Epson Perfection 4180 APS-4180
Epson Perfection V100/200/300/330/370 film scanners APS-100
Epson Stylus RX500/RX600 scanners APS-RX500
Epson Perfection 2450 Scanner APS-2450
Epson Perfection 4870 Scanner APS-4870
Epson Perfection V500 and 4490 Film Scanners APS-500
Jumbl 22MP & ION PIC2SD Scanners APS-ION See Note "C"
Plustek Opticfilm film scanners APS-Plustek See Note "B" for supported models
Reflecta 7200/ProScan 10T/Pacific Image PrimeFilm 7200U APS-Reflecta Does not require cutting strips